

Tax Increment District 46
Project Plan

9	12/1/2008	1,108,269.24	33,248.08	1,141,517.32	0.00	51,004.00	51,004.00	1,090,513.32	303,370.00
10	6/1/2009	1,090,513.32	32,715.40	1,123,228.72	0.00	90,558.00	90,558.00	1,032,670.72	336,085.40
11	12/1/2009	1,032,670.72	30,980.12	1,063,650.84	0.00	90,558.00	90,558.00	973,092.84	367,065.52
12	6/1/2010	973,092.84	29,192.79	1,002,285.62	0.00	123,243.00	123,243.00	879,042.62	396,258.31
13	12/1/2010	879,042.62	26,371.28	905,413.90	0.00	123,243.00	123,243.00	782,170.90	422,629.59
14	6/1/2011	782,170.90	23,465.13	805,636.03	0.00	157,802.00	157,802.00	647,834.03	446,094.72
15	12/1/2011	647,834.03	19,435.02	667,269.05	0.00	157,802.00	157,802.00	509,467.05	465,529.74
16	6/1/2012	509,467.05	15,284.01	524,751.06	0.00	183,407.00	183,407.00	341,344.06	480,813.75
17	12/1/2012	341,344.06	10,240.32	351,584.38	0.00	183,407.00	183,407.00	168,177.38	491,054.07
18	6/1/2013	168,177.38	5,045.32	173,222.70	0.00	173,222.70	173,222.70	0.00	496,099.39
19	12/1/2013	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	496,099.39
20	6/1/2014	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	496,099.39
21	12/1/2014	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	496,099.39

